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WK-01 1m springboard Girls D

Diver Club/Country Year of Birth Result

1. Liu, Jialing China 256,85

2. Zhang, Minjie China 238,75

3. Lu, Qian China 227,05

4. Deng, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 216,55

5. Subbotina, Anastasia Moscow Diving Federation 208,00

6. Evtushenko, Alisa Nevskaya Volna Russland 194,20

7. Pavlekovic, Tessa Medvescak 191,75

8. Marx, Jenny SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 191,45

9. Prosekova, Viktoriia Nevskaya Volna Russland 179,75

10. Kyntäjä, Pinja Diving Team Finland 178,60

11. Marinkova, Elitsa Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 176,70

12. Egorova, Marina Nevskaya Volna Russland 174,05

13. Paavola, Tea Diving Team Finland 168,90

14. Nikandrova, Anna Nevskaya Volna Russland 164,90

15. Barth, Shirin SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 148,45

16. Praasterink, Guurtje PSV Diving Eindhoven 146,90

17. van Egmond, Merel PSV Diving Eindhoven 144,85

18. Kerzelova, Janika Slavia Praha 142,35

19. Zamulka , Aliaksandra BLR COR Brest 139,80

20. Bartolic, Barbara Medvescak 134,10

21. Marchenko, Viktoriia Nevskaya Volna Russland 134,00

22. Ellehammer Andersen, Sigrid Denmark 133,80

23. Di Giusto, Karla Medvescak 129,85

24. Gärtner, Julia SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 125,50

25. Mikynova, Eliska Slavia Praha 115,55

26. Jaakik, Manal SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 107,65

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total
1. Liu, Jialing, China  
103B    1   1,7 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,00   37,40   37,40   37,40   2.
201A    1   1,7 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0             24,00   40,80   78,20   78,20   1.
301A    1   1,8 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,5             22,50   40,50   118,70  118,70  1.
105C    1   2,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0             19,50   46,80   165,50  165,50  1.
203B    1   2,3 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5             22,50   51,75   217,25  217,25  1.
403B    1   2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   39,60   256,85  256,85  1.
        12,3    7,0 7,3 7,1 6,9 7,2                             
2. Zhang, Minjie, China 
103B    1   1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0             21,00   35,70   35,70   35,70   4.
201A    1   1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5             21,00   35,70   71,40   71,40   3.
301A    1   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   103,80  103,80  4.
203B    1   2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0             18,50   42,55   146,35  146,35  3.
303B    1   2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   43,20   189,55  189,55  3.
403B    1   2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5             20,50   49,20   238,75  238,75  2.
        12,3    6,5 6,7 6,4 6,5 6,3                             
3. Lu, Qian, China  
103B    1   1,7 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5             23,00   39,10   39,10   39,10   1.
201A    1   1,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   32,30   71,40   71,40   3.
203C    1   2,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5             21,50   43,00   114,40  114,40  2.
303C    1   2,1 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   149,05  149,05  2.
403B    1   2,4 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50   51,60   200,65  200,65  2.
105C    1   2,4 3,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5             11,00   26,40   227,05  227,05  3.
        12,3    5,9 6,8 6,3 6,1 6,3                             
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4. Deng, Julia, SVNA, 2003  
103C    1   1,6 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0             20,50   32,80   32,80   32,80   8.
301B    1   1,7 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5             23,00   39,10   71,90   71,90   2.
303C    1   2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             17,00   35,70   107,60  107,60  3.
403B    1   2,4 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,00   28,80   136,40  136,40  4.
105C    1   2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   46,80   183,20  183,20  4.
203B    1   2,3 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,50   33,35   216,55  216,55  4.
        12,5    6,1 6,1 5,5 5,8 5,9                             
5. Subbotina, Anastasia, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    1   1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   13.
301B    1   1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   30,60   60,35   60,35   8.
5122D   1   1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   31,35   91,70   91,70   7.
403C    1   2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   42,90   134,60  134,60  6.
203C    1   2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   170,60  170,60  5.
104C    1   2,2 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,00   37,40   208,00  208,00  5.
        11,7    5,8 6,1 5,8 6,1 5,9                             
6. Evtushenko, Alisa, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    1   1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   34,00   34,00   34,00   5.
201B    1   1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             21,00   33,60   67,60   67,60   5.
301B    1   1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00   28,90   96,50   96,50   5.
104C    1   2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   38,50   135,00  135,00  5.
203C    1   2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   35,00   170,00  170,00  6.
403C    1   2,2 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5             11,00   24,20   194,20  194,20  6.
        11,4    5,5 5,9 5,9 5,8 5,8                             
7. Pavlekovic, Tessa, Medvescak     
103B    1   1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,00   34,00   34,00   34,00   5.
201B    1   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   60,40   60,40   7.
301B    1   1,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5             16,00   27,20   87,60   87,60   9.
104B    1   2,3 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50   33,35   120,95  120,95  7.
403B    1   2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   40,80   161,75  161,75  7.
203C    1   2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   30,00   191,75  191,75  7.
        11,7    5,3 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,5                             
8. Marx, Jenny, SVNA    
103B    1   1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   33,15   33,15   33,15   7.
301C    1   1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   28,00   61,15   61,15   6.
401B    1   1,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50   30,75   91,90   91,90   6.
403C    1   2,2 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5             13,00   28,60   120,50  120,50  9.
5122D   1   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   31,35   151,85  151,85  10.
104C    1   2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   39,60   191,45  191,45  8.
        11,1    5,9 5,6 5,7 5,9 5,7                             
9. Prosekova, Viktoriia, Nevskaya Volna Russ.   
103B    1   1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   30,60   30,60   30,60   11.
201B    1   1,6 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0             11,50   18,40   49,00   49,00   17.
301B    1   1,7 3,0 5,5 5,0 3,5 5,0             13,50   22,95   71,95   71,95   18.
104C    1   2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,00   35,20   107,15  107,15  13.
203C    1   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   33,00   140,15  140,15  12.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,00   39,60   179,75  179,75  9.
        11,4    4,7 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,4                             
10. Kyntäjä, Pinja, DivingTeam Finland  
103B    1   1,7 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0             16,50   28,05   28,05   28,05   15.
401B    1   1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5             21,00   31,50   59,55   59,55   9.
201C    1   1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5             20,50   30,75   90,30   90,30   8.
104C    1   2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0             13,00   28,60   118,90  118,90  10.
403C    1   2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50   34,10   153,00  153,00  8.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   178,60  178,60  10.
        10,7    5,5 5,9 5,6 5,8 5,5                             
11. Marinkova, Elitsa, BUL  
401B    1   1,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             21,50   32,25   32,25   32,25   9.
101B    1   1,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50   22,75   55,00   55,00   10.
201B    1   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,00   32,00   87,00   87,00   10.
301C    1   1,6 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   29,60   116,60  116,60  11.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   36,30   152,90  152,90  9.
103B    1   1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5             14,00   23,80   176,70  176,70  11.
        9,9 5,8 5,9 6,1 6,2 5,9                             
12. Egorova, Marina, Nevskaya Volna Russ.   
103B    1   1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50   36,55   36,55   36,55   3.
203C    1   2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,5             8,00    16,00   52,55   52,55   12.
301B    1   1,7 4,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5             15,50   26,35   78,90   78,90   13.
104C    1   2,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   41,80   120,70  120,70  8.
403C    1   2,2 2,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 3,0             8,50    18,70   139,40  139,40  13.
303C    1   2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   174,05  174,05  12.
        11,9    4,5 5,2 5,3 4,8 5,1                             
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13. Paavola, Tea, DivingTeam Finland    
103B    1   1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0             18,50   31,45   31,45   31,45   10.
401B    1   1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             13,50   20,25   51,70   51,70   13.
201B    1   1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0             15,00   24,00   75,70   75,70   16.
104C    1   2,2 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   35,20   110,90  110,90  12.
403C    1   2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,00   30,80   141,70  141,70  11.
5221D   1   1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5             16,00   27,20   168,90  168,90  13.
        10,9    4,8 5,5 5,1 5,3 5,3                             
14. Nikandrova, Anna, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    1   1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0             10,00   17,00   17,00   17,00   26.
201B    1   1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5             18,00   28,80   45,80   45,80   20.
301B    1   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   25,50   71,30   71,30   19.
104C    1   2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0             14,00   30,80   102,10  102,10  15.
203C    1   2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   32,00   134,10  134,10  14.
403C    1   2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,00   30,80   164,90  164,90  14.
        11,4    4,5 4,9 4,8 4,9 5,0                             
15. Barth, Shirin, SVNA 
103B    1   1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   13.
201B    1   1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   21,60   51,35   51,35   15.
301B    1   1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   30,60   81,95   81,95   11.
104C    1   2,2 1,5 2,0 1,5 2,5 1,5             5,00    11,00   92,95   92,95   23.
203C    1   2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,00   24,00   116,95  116,95  21.
5211A   1   1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   31,50   148,45  148,45  15.
        11,0    4,8 4,6 4,6 4,8 4,7                             
16. Praasterink, Guurtje, PSV Diving Eindhoven  
401B    1   1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   27,00   27,00   27,00   17.
103B    1   1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0             13,00   22,10   49,10   49,10   16.
201B    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   24,00   73,10   73,10   17.
301B    1   1,7 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,00   20,40   93,50   93,50   22.
104C    1   2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,00   26,40   119,90  119,90  18.
203C    1   2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   27,00   146,90  146,90  16.
        10,7    4,5 4,6 4,8 4,8 4,6                             
17. van Egmond, Merel, PSV Diving Eindhoven 
101B    1   1,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             15,50   20,15   20,15   20,15   23.
401B    1   1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   26,25   46,40   46,40   19.
201C    1   1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             15,50   23,25   69,65   69,65   22.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   24,80   94,45   94,45   19.
103C    1   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   27,20   121,65  121,65  16.
402C    1   1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5             14,50   23,20   144,85  144,85  17.
        9,1 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,5                             
18. Kerzelova, Janika, Slavia Praha 
101B    1   1,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   23,40   23,40   23,40   20.
401B    1   1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   20,25   43,65   43,65   23.
201B    1   1,6 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   27,20   70,85   70,85   20.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,50   23,20   94,05   94,05   21.
5211A   1   1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0             13,50   24,30   118,35  118,35  20.
103C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             15,00   24,00   142,35  142,35  18.
        9,4 5,3 4,9 5,1 5,0 4,8                             
19. Zamulka , Aliaksandra, BLR COR Brest    
103B    1   1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5             16,50   28,05   28,05   28,05   15.
201B    1   1,6 3,0 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,5             10,00   16,00   44,05   44,05   21.
301B    1   1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   26,35   70,40   70,40   21.
403C    1   2,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             14,50   31,90   102,30  102,30  14.
203C    1   2,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0             10,50   21,00   123,30  123,30  15.
104C    1   2,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0             7,50    16,50   139,80  139,80  19.
        11,4    3,8 4,0 4,0 4,6 4,2                             
20. Bartolic, Barbara, Medvescak    
103B    1   1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   30,60   30,60   30,60   11.
401B    1   1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5             14,00   21,00   51,60   51,60   14.
201C    1   1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5             17,00   25,50   77,10   77,10   14.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   24,00   101,10  101,10  16.
104C    1   2,2 1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0             9,00    19,80   120,90  120,90  17.
403C    1   2,2 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0             6,00    13,20   134,10  134,10  20.
        10,7    4,2 4,3 4,3 4,6 4,5                             
21. Marchenko, Viktoriia, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    1   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0             15,00   25,50   25,50   25,50   18.
201B    1   1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   28,80   54,30   54,30   11.
401B    1   1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   25,50   79,80   79,80   12.
104C    1   2,2 1,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0             7,50    16,50   96,30   96,30   17.
203C    1   2,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5             9,50    19,00   115,30  115,30  22.
403C    1   2,2 2,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,0             8,50    18,70   134,00  134,00  21.
        11,2    3,8 4,1 4,4 4,2 4,6                             
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22. Ellehammer Andersen, Sigrid, Dänemark   
101C    1   1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   19,80   19,80   19,80   24.
401C    1   1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00   19,60   39,40   39,40   25.
201C    1   1,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,00   24,00   63,40   63,40   25.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   25,60   89,00   89,00   24.
103C    1   1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             13,50   21,60   110,60  110,60  23.
402C    1   1,6 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   23,20   133,80  133,80  22.
        8,9 4,8 4,9 5,4 5,1 5,0                             
23. Di Giusto, Karla, Medvescak     
101B    1   1,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             18,50   24,05   24,05   24,05   19.
401B    1   1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   24,75   48,80   48,80   18.
201C    1   1,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   27,00   75,80   75,80   15.
301C    1   1,6 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0             11,50   18,40   94,20   94,20   20.
103B    1   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   24,65   118,85  118,85  19.
403C    1   2,2 1,0 1,5 2,5 2,0 1,5             5,00    11,00   129,85  129,85  23.
        9,8 4,4 4,5 5,0 4,8 4,6                             
24. Gärtner, Julia, SVNA    
101B    1   1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   19,50   19,50   19,50   25.
201C    1   1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0             14,00   21,00   40,50   40,50   24.
401B    1   1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   25,50   66,00   66,00   24.
301C    1   1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0             10,00   16,00   82,00   82,00   25.
103C    1   1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0             12,00   19,20   101,20  101,20  24.
5211A   1   1,8 5,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,0             13,50   24,30   125,50  125,50  24.
        9,3 4,8 4,3 4,4 4,6 4,4                             
25. Mikynova, Eliska, Slavia Praha  
101B    1   1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   21,45   21,45   21,45   21.
401B    1   1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   22,50   43,95   43,95   22.
201B    1   1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,50   24,80   68,75   68,75   23.
301C    1   1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   95,15   95,15   18.
5211A   1   1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    95,15   95,15   26.
103B    1   1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0             12,00   20,40   115,55  115,55  25.
        9,5 4,3 4,2 4,1 4,3 4,3                             
26. Jaakik, Manal, SVNA 
101B    1   1,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   20,80   20,80   20,80   22.
201B    1   1,6 2,0 3,0 2,0 2,5 2,0             6,50    10,40   31,20   31,20   26.
401B    1   1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5             16,00   24,00   55,20   55,20   26.
301B    1   1,7 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5             12,50   21,25   76,45   76,45   26.
103C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5             15,00   24,00   100,45  100,45  25.
5211A   1   1,8 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5 1,5             4,00    7,20    107,65  107,65  26.
        9,5 4,1 3,8 3,8 4,1 3,7                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Kääparin, Karin       FIN
3. Adelmeyer, Frits      NED
4. Gladchenko, A.        BLR
5. Chobanov, G.          BUL

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA
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WK-02 1 m springboard Boys D

Diver Club/Country Year of Birth Result

1. Zhang, Hao China 259,90

2. Fan, Yi China 221,70

3. Shi, Zhihui China 212,35

4. Schwab , Maxim SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003 203,15

5. Kopylov, Maksim Nevskaya Volna Russland 188,15

6. Brovkin, Mikhail Moscow Diving Federation 182,15

7. Ledinski, David Diving Club Tresnjevka 176,00

8. Bilke, Christian SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 171,65

9. Eikermann, Jaden TPSG Köln 2005 171,55

10. Zhuravlev, Dmitrii Moscow Diving Federation 161,20

11. Vitanov, Aleksander Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 158,45

12. Golubev, Georgy Moscow Diving Federation 155,35

13. Meulendijks, Bram PSV Diving Eindhoven 154,15

14. Rundgren, Roope Diving Team Finland 153,45

15. Kokic, Maro Medvescak 145,85

16. Kabonen, Daniel Diving Team Finland 142,55

17. Egorov, Aleksandr Nevskaya Volna Russland 141,45

18. Padhorny, Dzmitry BLR COR Brest 124,85

19. Stankulov, Yane Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 113,15

20. Vanelik, Miron BLR COR Brest 112,60

21. Koyov, Kaloyan Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 111,30

22. Petkov, Ulian Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 106,35

23. Verbeek, Daan PSV Diving Eindhoven 105,60

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Zhang, Hao, China    
103B    1   1,7 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5             22,00   37,40   37,40   37,40   2.
203C    1   2,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             20,00   40,00   77,40   77,40   1.
401B    1   1,5 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0             24,50   36,75   114,15  114,15  1.
403B    1   2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0             21,00   50,40   164,55  164,55  1.
105B    1   2,6 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0             18,50   48,10   212,65  212,65  1.
5231D   1   2,1 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0             22,50   47,25   259,90  259,90  1.
        12,3    7,3 7,4 7,1 7,3 6,8                             
2. Fan, Yi,     
103B    1   1,7 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,50   38,25   38,25   38,25   1.
203C    1   2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    38,25   38,25   20.
401B    1   1,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,50   33,75   72,00   72,00   15.
403B    1   2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0             22,00   52,80   124,80  124,80  6.
105B    1   2,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   50,70   175,50  175,50  2.
5231D   1   2,1 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,5             22,00   46,20   221,70  221,70  2.
        12,3    6,1 5,8 6,2 5,6 6,2                             
3. Shi, Zhihui, China   
103B    1   1,7 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             21,00   35,70   35,70   35,70   3.
201B    1   1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0             22,00   35,20   70,90   70,90   2.
301B    1   1,7 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0             18,50   31,45   102,35  102,35  2.
303C    1   2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0             16,50   34,65   137,00  137,00  2.
203B    1   2,3 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,50   33,35   170,35  170,35  3.
403B    1   2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             17,50   42,00   212,35  212,35  3.
        11,8    6,1 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,0                             
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4. Schwab , Maxim, SVNA, 2003   
103B    1   1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   8.
203C    1   2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   33,00   62,75   62,75   4.
301B    1   1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   25,50   88,25   88,25   6.
403B    1   2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,50   37,20   125,45  125,45  5.
105C    1   2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,5 4,0             14,00   33,60   159,05  159,05  4.
303C    1   2,1 8,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0             21,00   44,10   203,15  203,15  4.
        12,3    6,1 5,5 5,8 5,3 5,3                             
5. Kopylov, Maksim, Nevskaya Volna Russ.    
103B    1   1,7 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   8.
201C    1   1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   29,25   59,00   59,00   6.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50   36,30   95,30   95,30   3.
104C    1   2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 4,5             16,00   35,20   130,50  130,50  4.
203B    1   2,3 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,0             10,00   23,00   153,50  153,50  6.
303C    1   2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   34,65   188,15  188,15  5.
        12,0    5,4 5,5 5,3 5,5 5,3                             
6. Brovkin, Mikhail, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    1   1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0             16,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   13.
201B    1   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,00   30,40   57,60   57,60   7.
5231D   1   2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             13,50   28,35   85,95   85,95   7.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,50   36,30   122,25  122,25  7.
203B    1   2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0             16,00   36,80   159,05  159,05  4.
5132D   1   2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0             10,50   23,10   182,15  182,15  6.
        12,1    5,0 4,8 5,1 5,1 5,5                             
7. Ledinski, David, HRV Tresn.  
401B    1   1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             20,00   30,00   30,00   30,00   7.
103B    1   1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   27,20   57,20   57,20   8.
301B    1   1,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,00   25,50   82,70   82,70   8.
104C    1   2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5             15,00   33,00   115,70  115,70  8.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   36,30   152,00  152,00  7.
203C    1   2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0             12,00   24,00   176,00  176,00  7.
        11,3    5,3 5,2 5,2 5,3 5,1                             
8. Bilke, Christian, SVNA   
103B    1   1,7 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             18,50   31,45   31,45   31,45   5.
203C    1   2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   67,45   67,45   3.
301B    1   1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             15,00   25,50   92,95   92,95   4.
403C    1   2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   38,50   131,45  131,45  3.
105C    1   2,4 3,0 3,5 2,0 2,0 3,0             8,00    19,20   150,65  150,65  8.
303C    1   2,1 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,0 3,5             10,00   21,00   171,65  171,65  8.
        12,1    5,0 5,1 4,8 4,5 4,8                             
9. Eikermann, Jaden, TPSG Köln, 2005    
103B    1   1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   8.
203C    1   2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0             12,00   24,00   53,75   53,75   10.
301B    1   1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             12,50   21,25   75,00   75,00   11.
104C    1   2,2 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             14,00   30,80   105,80  105,80  11.
403C    1   2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   36,30   142,10  142,10  10.
5122D   1   1,9 5,5 4,5 6,0 4,5 5,5             15,50   29,45   171,55  171,55  9.
        11,7    5,3 4,8 4,9 4,8 4,8                             
10. Zhuravlev, Dmitrii, Moscow Diving Feder.    
401B    1   1,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   21,00   21,00   21,00   20.
103B    1   1,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0             11,00   18,70   39,70   39,70   18.
203C    1   2,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0             16,50   33,00   72,70   72,70   14.
403C    1   2,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0             17,00   37,40   110,10  110,10  10.
105C    1   2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   32,40   142,50  142,50  9.
5132D   1   2,2 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0             8,50    18,70   161,20  161,20  10.
        12,0    4,4 4,4 4,4 4,5 4,8                             
11. Vitanov, Aleksander, BUL    
401B    1   1,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,50   30,75   30,75   30,75   6.
103B    1   1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5             18,00   30,60   61,35   61,35   5.
301C    1   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             19,50   31,20   92,55   92,55   5.
203C    1   2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,5 2,0             6,00    12,00   104,55  104,55  12.
403C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0             17,00   37,40   141,95  141,95  11.
104C    1   2,2 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5             7,50    16,50   158,45  158,45  11.
        11,2    5,0 4,8 4,8 5,0 5,2                             
12. Golubev, Georgy, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    1   1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5             19,00   32,30   32,30   32,30   4.
301C    1   1,6 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   22,40   54,70   54,70   9.
203C    1   2,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0             14,00   28,00   82,70   82,70   8.
403C    1   2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 5,0             12,50   27,50   110,20  110,20  9.
303C    1   2,1 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5             10,50   22,05   132,25  132,25  12.
104C    1   2,2 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0             10,50   23,10   155,35  155,35  12.
        11,8    4,3 4,3 4,3 4,4 4,8                             
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13. Meulendijks, Bram, PSV Diving Eindhoven  
401B    1   1,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0             17,50   26,25   26,25   26,25   14.
103B    1   1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   23,80   50,05   50,05   13.
201B    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   24,00   74,05   74,05   12.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0             15,00   24,00   98,05   98,05   13.
403C    1   2,2 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5             9,50    20,90   118,95  118,95  16.
104C    1   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   35,20   154,15  154,15  13.
        10,8    4,8 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,9                             
14. Rundgren, Roope, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    1   1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   29,75   29,75   29,75   8.
201B    1   1,6 3,5 1,5 3,0 3,5 3,0             9,50    15,20   44,95   44,95   16.
5221D   1   1,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,50   21,25   66,20   66,20   18.
301C    1   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0             17,00   27,20   93,40   93,40   15.
104C    1   2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0             12,50   27,50   120,90  120,90  14.
5231D   1   2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             15,50   32,55   153,45  153,45  14.
        10,9    4,8 4,3 4,8 4,6 4,8                             
15. Kokic, Maro, Medvescak  
103B    1   1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   28,90   28,90   28,90   12.
201C    1   1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0             16,50   24,75   53,65   53,65   11.
301B    1   1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0             13,00   22,10   75,75   75,75   10.
104C    1   2,2 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0             6,50    14,30   90,05   90,05   17.
403C    1   2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             13,50   29,70   119,75  119,75  15.
5211A   1   1,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5             14,50   26,10   145,85  145,85  15.
        11,1    4,5 4,3 4,6 4,7 4,5                             
16. Kabonen, Daniel, DivingTeam Finland 
401B    1   1,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0             17,00   25,50   25,50   25,50   15.
201C    1   1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   25,50   51,00   51,00   12.
101B    1   1,3 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   22,75   73,75   73,75   13.
301C    1   1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0             11,50   18,40   92,15   92,15   16.
103C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0             15,00   24,00   116,15  116,15  17.
402C    1   1,6 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   142,55  142,55  16.
        9,1 5,2 4,8 5,3 5,4 5,4                             
17. Egorov, Aleksandr, Nevskaya Volna Russ. 
103B    1   1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50   22,95   22,95   22,95   17.
301B    1   1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   22,95   45,90   45,90   15.
203C    1   2,0 3,5 4,0 2,5 3,0 4,0             10,50   21,00   66,90   66,90   17.
104C    1   2,2 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5             13,50   29,70   96,60   96,60   14.
303C    1   2,1 4,5 4,5 3,0 4,5 5,0             13,50   28,35   124,95  124,95  13.
403C    1   2,2 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 2,5             7,50    16,50   141,45  141,45  17.
        11,9    3,9 4,1 3,4 4,0 4,3                             
18. Padhorny, Dzmitry, BLR COR Brest    
103B    1   1,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0             13,00   22,10   22,10   22,10   18.
5231D   1   2,1 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0             9,50    19,95   42,05   42,05   17.
201B    1   1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5             13,50   21,60   63,65   63,65   19.
403C    1   2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5             11,00   24,20   87,85   87,85   18.
203C    1   2,0 2,0 3,5 2,0 3,0 2,5             7,50    15,00   102,85  102,85  18.
104C    1   2,2 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0             10,00   22,00   124,85  124,85  18.
        11,8    3,3 3,8 3,5 3,8 3,8                             
19. Stankulov, Yane, BUL    
101C    1   1,2 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,50   17,40   17,40   17,40   22.
401C    1   1,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   20,30   37,70   37,70   21.
201C    1   1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,50   20,25   57,95   57,95   20.
301C    1   1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5             10,50   16,80   74,75   74,75   20.
402C    1   1,6 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0             10,00   16,00   90,75   90,75   19.
103C    1   1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   22,40   113,15  113,15  19.
        8,9 4,3 4,3 4,2 4,3 4,4                             
20. Vanelik, Miron, BLR COR Brest   
201B    1   1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   24,00   24,00   24,00   16.
103B    1   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   25,50   49,50   49,50   14.
5231D   1   2,1 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0             10,00   21,00   70,50   70,50   16.
203C    1   2,0 1,5 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,5             4,00    8,00    78,50   78,50   19.
403C    1   2,2 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,0 1,5             3,50    7,70    86,20   86,20   22.
104C    1   2,2 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00   26,40   112,60  112,60  20.
        11,8    3,3 3,3 3,2 3,3 3,5                             
21. Koyov, Kaloyan, BUL 
101B    1   1,3 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   22,10   22,10   22,10   18.
401B    1   1,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0             11,50   17,25   39,35   39,35   19.
201C    1   1,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0             8,50    12,75   52,10   52,10   21.
301C    1   1,6 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0             8,00    12,80   64,90   64,90   23.
402C    1   1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5             13,50   21,60   86,50   86,50   21.
103C    1   1,6 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0             15,50   24,80   111,30  111,30  21.
        9,1 4,2 4,0 4,1 3,8 4,3                             
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22. Petkov, Ulian, BUL  
101C    1   1,2 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5             13,00   15,60   15,60   15,60   23.
401C    1   1,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,00   16,80   32,40   32,40   22.
201C    1   1,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5             12,50   18,75   51,15   51,15   23.
301C    1   1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   20,80   71,95   71,95   22.
402C    1   1,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0             11,00   17,60   89,55   89,55   20.
103C    1   1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5             10,50   16,80   106,35  106,35  22.
        8,9 4,2 3,9 3,9 3,9 4,2                             
23. Verbeek, Daan, PSV Diving Eindhoven 
101B    1   1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,50   17,55   17,55   17,55   21.
401B    1   1,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0             8,50    12,75   30,30   30,30   23.
201C    1   1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,5             14,00   21,00   51,30   51,30   22.
301C    1   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0             14,00   22,40   73,70   73,70   21.
104C    1   2,2 1,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 1,0             4,00    8,80    82,50   82,50   23.
403C    1   2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5             10,50   23,10   105,60  105,60  23.
        10,3    3,6 3,8 3,7 3,2 3,4                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Jirkova, Iveta        CZE
3. Keckmann, Salla       FIN
4. Mortensen, Nomi       DEN
5. Timoshinin, Vladimir  RUS

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA
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WK-03 3m springboard Girls C
Diver Club/Country Year of Birth Result

1. Mingers, Lina SV Nordrhein-Westphalen 2002 303,80

2. Zhang, Jing China 302,05

3. Koroleva, Vitalia Moscow Diving Federation 297,70

4. Paavola, Saija Diving Team Finland 276,25

5. Satina, Iana Moscow Diving Federation 276,00

6. Valore, Laura Denmark 266,70

7. Grigoreva, Sofia Moscow Diving Federation 254,25

8. Shipochka, Iveta Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 235,80

9. Wagner, Kaya SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 231,85

10. Martianova, Anna Nevskaya Volna Russland 230,00

11. Krvavica, Jana Diving Club Tresnjevka 229,20

12. Houlby Jartved, Maja Denmark 226,60

13. Baleva, Dzhordzhia Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 225,75

14. Sihvonen, Sofia Diving Team Finland 219,90

15. Lehtonen, Ruska Diving Team Finland 218,10

16. Verse, Svenja SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001 214,05

17. Lanen, Renske PSV Diving Eindhoven 213,70

18. Rundgren, Ronja Diving Team Finland 203,25

19. Immonen, Nea Diving Team Finland 195,65

20. Sofronieva, Letisia Vitosha Diving Club Bulgarien 191,45

21. Simonic, Ruta Medvescak 186,25

22. Barth, Isabel SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 176,00

23. Masiuk, Karyna BLR COR Brest 157,20

24. Otten, Danielle PSV Diving Eindhoven 156,10

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Mingers, Lina, SV NRW, 2002  
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0             19,50   40,95   40,95   40,95   2.
103B    3   1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0             21,50   34,40   75,35   75,35   3.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   35,10   110,45  110,45  2.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0             21,00   39,90   150,35  150,35  2.
5132D   3   2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   44,10   194,45  194,45  2.
405C    3   2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50   55,35   249,80  249,80  2.
105B    3   2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0             22,50   54,00   303,80  303,80  1.
        14,6    6,9 6,7 6,7 6,7 7,2                             
2. Zhang, Jing, China   
103B    3   1,6 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0             24,00   38,40   38,40   38,40   3.
5132D   3   2,1 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0             23,00   48,30   86,70   86,70   1.
201B    3   1,8 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5             23,50   42,30   129,00  129,00  1.
301B    3   1,9 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             22,00   41,80   170,80  170,80  1.
403B    3   2,1 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5             22,50   47,25   218,05  218,05  1.
405B    3   3,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   39,00   257,05  257,05  1.
205B    3   3,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0             15,00   45,00   302,05  302,05  2.
        15,5    6,9 6,7 6,9 6,5 6,9                             
3. Koroleva, Vitalia, Moscow Diving Feder.  
103B    3   1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,50   32,80   32,80   32,80   6.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             19,50   35,10   67,90   67,90   5.
301B    3   1,9 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5             17,50   33,25   101,15  101,15  6.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0             20,50   43,05   144,20  144,20  4.
5132D   3   2,1 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             22,00   46,20   190,40  190,40  3.
405C    3   2,7 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   51,30   241,70  241,70  3.
305C    3   2,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0             20,00   56,00   297,70  297,70  3.
        15,0    6,6 6,8 6,6 6,4 6,5                             
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4. Paavola, Saija, DivingTeam Finland   
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0             21,00   37,80   37,80   37,80   4.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   38,00   75,80   75,80   2.
103B    3   1,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0             20,50   32,80   108,60  108,60  3.
5231D   3   2,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             18,50   37,00   145,60  145,60  3.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             19,00   39,90   185,50  185,50  4.
405C    3   2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5             16,50   44,55   230,05  230,05  4.
205C    3   2,8 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,50   46,20   276,25  276,25  4.
        14,9    6,5 6,2 6,4 6,1 6,1                             
5. Satina, Iana, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    3   1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0             22,00   35,20   35,20   35,20   5.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0             14,00   25,20   60,40   60,40   8.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   34,20   94,60   94,60   8.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,50   38,85   133,45  133,45  8.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   36,75   170,20  170,20  8.
105B    3   2,4 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   45,60   215,80  215,80  6.
205C    3   2,8 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0             21,50   60,20   276,00  276,00  5.
        14,7    6,4 6,4 5,6 6,2 6,0                             
6. Valore, Laura, Dänemark  
103B    3   1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   7.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5             17,50   36,75   67,95   67,95   4.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50   38,70   106,65  106,65  4.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0             19,50   37,05   143,70  143,70  5.
5211A   3   2,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   39,00   182,70  182,70  5.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0             17,00   40,80   223,50  223,50  5.
405C    3   2,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0             16,00   43,20   266,70  266,70  6.
        14,5    6,4 6,3 6,1 5,9 6,4                             
7. Grigoreva, Sofia, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,00   28,80   28,80   28,80   9.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   66,60   66,60   7.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   31,50   98,10   98,10   7.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   37,05   135,15  135,15  7.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   169,80  169,80  9.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   43,20   213,00  213,00  9.
5134D   3   2,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0             16,50   41,25   254,25  254,25  7.
        14,4    6,1 5,7 5,7 5,9 6,1                             
8. Shipochka, Iveta, BUL    
103B    3   1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5             14,50   23,20   23,20   23,20   22.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   55,60   55,60   13.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0             19,50   37,05   92,65   92,65   9.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5             17,50   36,75   129,40  129,40  10.
5211A   3   2,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,00   26,00   155,40  155,40  12.
404C    3   2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   37,20   192,60  192,60  13.
105B    3   2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   43,20   235,80  235,80  8.
        14,2    5,5 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,5                             
9. Wagner, Kaya, SVNA, 2002 
103B    3   1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   11.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   27,00   55,00   55,00   14.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             16,50   31,35   86,35   86,35   14.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,00   39,90   126,25  126,25  11.
5231D   3   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   32,00   158,25  158,25  11.
105C    3   2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   35,20   193,45  193,45  12.
404C    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0             16,00   38,40   231,85  231,85  9.
        14,0    5,6 5,4 5,4 5,7 5,4                             
10. Martianova, Anna, Nevskaya Volna Russ.  
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,50   28,00   28,00   28,00   11.
201B    3   1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   30,60   58,60   58,60   10.
301B    3   1,9 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5             17,50   33,25   91,85   91,85   10.
403B    3   2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0             19,50   40,95   132,80  132,80  9.
5132D   3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   39,90   172,70  172,70  7.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,00   40,50   213,20  213,20  8.
205C    3   2,8 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,0             6,00    16,80   230,00  230,00  10.
        15,0    5,2 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,6                             
11. Krvavica, Jana, HRV Tresn.  
403B    3   2,1 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5             20,00   42,00   42,00   42,00   1.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   67,60   67,60   6.
201B    3   1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0             21,50   38,70   106,30  106,30  5.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,50   33,25   139,55  139,55  6.
5132D   3   2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   174,20  174,20  6.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,50   39,60   213,80  213,80  7.
205C    3   2,8 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0 2,0             5,50    15,40   229,20  229,20  11.
        14,7    5,3 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,2                             
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12. Houlby Jartved, Maja , Dänemark 
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,00   30,40   30,40   30,40   8.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   57,70   57,70   11.
201C    3   1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,00   30,60   88,30   88,30   12.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5             18,00   32,40   120,70  120,70  14.
5211A   3   2,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5             16,00   32,00   152,70  152,70  14.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   39,90   192,60  192,60  13.
303C    3   2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,00   34,00   226,60  226,60  12.
        12,6    6,0 5,7 6,1 6,1 6,1                             
13. Baleva, Dzhordzhia, BUL 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,50   24,80   24,80   24,80   19.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0             15,50   27,90   52,70   52,70   17.
301B    3   1,9 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   33,25   85,95   85,95   15.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5             17,00   35,70   121,65  121,65  13.
5132D   3   2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   31,50   153,15  153,15  13.
405C    3   2,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0             18,00   48,60   201,75  201,75  10.
105B    3   2,4 3,0 4,5 4,0 3,0 3,0             10,00   24,00   225,75  225,75  13.
        14,6    5,4 5,4 5,4 4,9 5,1                             
14. Sihvonen, Sofia, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             17,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   14.
5132D   3   2,1 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5             12,00   25,20   52,40   52,40   18.
403C    3   1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   35,15   87,55   87,55   13.
201B    3   1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   34,20   121,75  121,75  12.
301B    3   1,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5             20,50   38,95   160,70  160,70  10.
105C    3   2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0             16,00   35,20   195,90  195,90  11.
404C    3   2,4 3,0 3,5 4,5 3,0 3,5             10,00   24,00   219,90  219,90  14.
        13,9    5,2 5,2 5,7 5,6 5,2                             
15. Lehtonen, Ruska, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    3   1,6 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   26,40   26,40   16.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   53,70   53,70   16.
201C    3   1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5             14,00   23,80   77,50   77,50   18.
301C    3   1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0             18,00   32,40   109,90  109,90  18.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   145,90  145,90  15.
105C    3   2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   41,80   187,70  187,70  15.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00   30,40   218,10  218,10  15.
        12,6    5,7 5,9 5,9 5,7 5,7                             
16. Verse, Svenja, SVNA, 2001   
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00   27,20   27,20   27,20   14.
201B    3   1,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5             9,00    16,20   43,40   43,40   23.
301B    3   1,9 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0             11,50   21,85   65,25   65,25   22.
403B    3   2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5             18,50   38,85   104,10  104,10  19.
5132D   3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   141,90  141,90  17.
405C    3   2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5             12,50   33,75   175,65  175,65  17.
105B    3   2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0             16,00   38,40   214,05  214,05  16.
        14,6    5,1 4,9 5,2 4,6 4,6                             
17. Lanen, Renske, PSV Diving Eindhoven 
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   26,40   26,40   26,40   16.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   27,90   54,30   54,30   15.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   25,65   79,95   79,95   17.
403B    3   2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5             15,50   32,55   112,50  112,50  17.
5231D   3   2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0             14,00   28,00   140,50  140,50  18.
105B    3   2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0             15,00   36,00   176,50  176,50  16.
404C    3   2,4 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   37,20   213,70  213,70  17.
        14,2    4,7 5,0 5,1 5,1 4,9                             
18. Rundgren, Ronja, DivingTeam Finland 
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   27,30   27,30   27,30   13.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   59,70   59,70   9.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5             17,00   30,60   90,30   90,30   11.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0             17,00   27,20   117,50  117,50  15.
5132D   3   2,1 4,5 4,5 3,0 5,0 3,0             12,00   25,20   142,70  142,70  16.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,50   27,55   170,25  170,25  18.
105C    3   2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   33,00   203,25  203,25  18.
        12,8    5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4 5,2                             
19. Immonen, Nea, DivingTeam Finland    
101B    3   1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,00   25,50   25,50   25,50   18.
401B    3   1,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5             17,50   24,50   50,00   50,00   19.
201B    3   1,8 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5             19,00   34,20   84,20   84,20   16.
301B    3   1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5             16,00   30,40   114,60  114,60  16.
5132D   3   2,1 2,0 2,5 3,0 4,0 4,0             9,50    19,95   134,55  134,55  20.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   29,60   164,15  164,15  20.
403B    3   2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0             15,00   31,50   195,65  195,65  19.
        12,4    5,1 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,4                             
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20. Sofronieva, Letisia, BUL    
101B    3   1,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5             15,50   23,25   23,25   23,25   21.
401B    3   1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,00   21,00   44,25   44,25   20.
201B    3   1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   27,00   71,25   71,25   20.
301C    3   1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,50   27,90   99,15   99,15   20.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   36,00   135,15  135,15  19.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   32,30   167,45  167,45  19.
103B    3   1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   24,00   191,45  191,45  20.
        12,0    5,1 5,2 5,1 5,5 5,4                             
21. Simonic, Ruta, Medvescak    
101B    3   1,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   28,50   28,50   28,50   10.
401B    3   1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             19,50   27,30   55,80   55,80   12.
201B    3   1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5             10,00   18,00   73,80   73,80   19.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,0 5,0             13,00   24,70   98,50   98,50   21.
5132D   3   2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0             13,50   28,35   126,85  126,85  21.
105B    3   2,4 2,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,5             9,00    21,60   148,45  148,45  22.
403B    3   2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   37,80   186,25  186,25  21.
        13,2    4,8 4,8 5,0 4,6 5,1                             
22. Barth, Isabel, SVNA, 2002   
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0             12,50   17,50   17,50   17,50   24.
101B    3   1,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   26,25   43,75   43,75   21.
201B    3   1,8 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   18,90   62,65   62,65   23.
301B    3   1,9 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,0             10,50   19,95   82,60   82,60   24.
5211A   3   2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   35,00   117,60  117,60  22.
403C    3   1,9 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   30,40   148,00  148,00  23.
103B    3   1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0             17,50   28,00   176,00  176,00  22.
        12,1    5,1 4,6 4,6 4,9 4,9                             
23. Masiuk, Karyna, BLR COR Brest   
103B    3   1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00   22,40   22,40   22,40   23.
403B    3   2,1 1,5 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5             5,00    10,50   32,90   32,90   24.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5             13,50   24,30   57,20   57,20   24.
301B    3   1,9 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,00   26,60   83,80   83,80   23.
5231D   3   2,0 5,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 4,5             14,50   29,00   112,80  112,80  23.
105B    3   2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,50   44,40   157,20  157,20  21.
405C    3   2,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0             0,00    0,00    157,20  157,20  23.
        14,5    3,8 4,2 3,6 4,0 3,6                             
24. Otten, Danielle, PSV Diving Eindhoven   
101B    3   1,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,00   24,00   24,00   24,00   20.
401B    3   1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0             14,00   19,60   43,60   43,60   22.
201B    3   1,8 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5             13,00   23,40   67,00   67,00   21.
301C    3   1,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5             11,00   19,80   86,80   86,80   22.
5211A   3   2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 2,5             12,00   24,00   110,80  110,80  24.
103B    3   1,6 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   16,80   127,60  127,60  24.
403C    3   1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0             15,00   28,50   156,10  156,10  24.
        12,0    4,3 4,2 4,6 4,4 4,2                             

Judges:
1. Gulov, Igor           SVNA
2. Galperin, Gleb        RUS
3. Adelmeyer, Frits      NED
4. Pervan, Marko         CRO
5. Schmidt, W.           SVK

Referee:   Neufeld, Alex SVNA
Secretary: Verse, Guido  SVNA
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WK-04  platform Boys C

Diver Club/Country Year of Birth Result

1. Ibragimov, Emil Moscow Diving Federation 360,50

2. Belov, Dmitrii Nevskaya Volna Russland 309,15

3. Voropaev, Alexandr Moscow Diving Federation 290,40

4. Slipka, Dior Moscow Diving Federation 289,30

5. Korobanov, Vitalii Moscow Diving Federation 270,95

6. Wesemann, Moritz SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 259,45

7. Bilke, Alex SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2001 259,00

8. Tapio, Tino Diving Team Finland 258,80

9. Pongs, Nico SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 256,50

10. van der Kall, Ruben TPSG Köln 2001 250,25

11. Heinonen, Joona Diving Team Finland 238,50

12. Ushkov, Vasilii Nevskaya Volna Russland 237,95

13. Sipina, Roko KSV Zadar 236,95

14. Belov, Roman Nevskaya Volna Russland 233,05

15. Pericic, Luciano KSV Zadar 215,20

16. Marx, Jan SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2002 214,60

17. Boysen, Samuel Denmark 214,30

18. Fusager Johnsen, Oskar Denmark 194,70

19. Pericic, Vito SKSV Arno Zadar Croatien 193,95

20. Videbaek, Mads Denmark 184,80

21. Soeterboek, Daan PSV Diving Eindhoven 183,00

Dive    Hght DD Judges' Awards                  Sum     Result  Set     Total

1. Ibragimov, Emil, Moscow Diving Feder.    
103B    7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   10.
403B    7,5 2,1 9,0 9,0 8,5 9,0 9,0             27,00   56,70   87,90   87,90   1.
301B    7,5 1,9 8,5 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,5             26,50   50,35   138,25  138,25  1.
5231D   7,5 2,0 9,0 9,0 9,0 8,5 9,0             27,00   54,00   192,25  192,25  1.
405C    7,5 2,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0             21,50   58,05   250,30  250,30  1.
205C    5   3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             19,00   57,00   307,30  307,30  1.
5235D   7,5 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             19,00   53,20   360,50  360,50  1.
        16,1    7,6 7,6 7,4 7,6 7,5                             
2. Belov, Dmitrii, Nevskaya Volna Russ. 
103B    7,5 1,6 8,0 8,5 8,0 7,0 8,0             24,00   38,40   38,40   38,40   1.
403B    7,5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5             20,50   43,05   81,45   81,45   2.
301B    7,5 1,9 9,0 9,0 7,5 8,5 9,0             26,50   50,35   131,80  131,80  2.
5231D   7,5 2,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0             23,00   46,00   177,80  177,80  2.
105B    7,5 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             20,00   48,00   225,80  225,80  2.
405C    7,5 2,7 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,5 3,0             10,50   28,35   254,15  254,15  2.
5134D   7,5 2,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             22,00   55,00   309,15  309,15  2.
        15,2    7,0 7,3 6,7 6,8 6,9                             
3. Voropaev, Alexandr, Moscow Diving Feder. 
103B    7,5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0             18,00   28,80   28,80   28,80   15.
403B    7,5 2,1 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             20,50   43,05   71,85   71,85   6.
301B    7,5 1,9 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5             18,50   35,15   107,00  107,00  5.
5231D   7,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0             19,50   39,00   146,00  146,00  5.
205C    5   3,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   63,00   209,00  209,00  3.
305C    7,5 2,8 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   29,40   238,40  238,40  3.
105B    5   2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5             20,00   52,00   290,40  290,40  3.
        16,0    5,9 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,3                             
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4. Slipka, Dior, Moscow Diving Feder.   
103B    7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0             22,00   35,20   35,20   35,20   2.
5132D   7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50   43,05   78,25   78,25   3.
201B    7,5 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0             21,50   38,70   116,95  116,95  3.
403B    7,5 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   40,95   157,90  157,90  3.
405C    7,5 2,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5             16,00   43,20   201,10  201,10  4.
205C    7,5 2,8 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5             10,50   29,40   230,50  230,50  4.
305C    7,5 2,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0             21,00   58,80   289,30  289,30  4.
        15,9    6,2 6,2 6,2 6,1 6,5                             
5. Korobanov, Vitalii, Moscow Diving Feder. 
103B    7,5 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5             20,50   32,80   32,80   32,80   8.
5132D   7,5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0             15,00   31,50   64,30   64,30   10.
301C    7,5 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5             22,50   40,50   104,80  104,80  7.
403B    7,5 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,00   37,80   142,60  142,60  7.
405C    7,5 2,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   49,95   192,55  192,55  6.
205C    7,5 2,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0             11,50   32,20   224,75  224,75  6.
305C    7,5 2,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   46,20   270,95  270,95  5.
        15,9    5,8 5,8 5,8 5,9 5,8                             
6. Wesemann, Moritz, SVNA, 2002 
103B    5   1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5             19,50   33,15   33,15   33,15   6.
301B    5   1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,00   34,00   67,15   67,15   8.
203C    5   2,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   37,00   104,15  104,15  8.
5132D   5   2,2 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0             20,50   45,10   149,25  149,25  4.
105B    5   2,6 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0             19,50   50,70   199,95  199,95  5.
205C    5   3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,5             9,50    28,50   228,45  228,45  5.
405C    5   3,1 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 3,0             10,00   31,00   259,45  259,45  6.
        16,3    6,1 5,4 5,4 5,5 5,6                             
7. Bilke, Alex, SVNA, 2001  
103B    5   1,7 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0             20,50   34,85   34,85   34,85   3.
201B    5   1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0             19,00   30,40   65,25   65,25   9.
5132D   5   2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0             17,50   38,50   103,75  103,75  9.
301B    5   1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5             15,50   26,35   130,10  130,10  11.
203C    5   2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5             18,50   37,00   167,10  167,10  11.
403C    5   2,2 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5             20,50   45,10   212,20  212,20  10.
105B    7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5             19,50   46,80   259,00  259,00  7.
        13,8    6,4 5,9 6,1 6,5 6,1                             
8. Tapio, Tino, DivingTeam Finland  
103B    7,5 1,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5             19,50   31,20   31,20   31,20   10.
401B    7,5 1,4 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5             22,00   30,80   62,00   62,00   11.
612B    7,5 1,8 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0             24,00   43,20   105,20  105,20  6.
201B    7,5 1,8 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5             21,50   38,70   143,90  143,90  6.
301B    7,5 1,9 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0             23,00   43,70   187,60  187,60  7.
203C    5   2,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0             12,50   25,00   212,60  212,60  9.
403C    5   2,2 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5             21,00   46,20   258,80  258,80  8.
        12,7    6,9 6,7 6,6 6,8 7,0                             
9. Pongs, Nico, SVNA, 2002  
103B    7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5             18,50   29,60   29,60   29,60   13.
612B    7,5 1,8 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0             24,50   44,10   73,70   73,70   5.
5231D   7,5 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             19,00   38,00   111,70  111,70  4.
201B    5   1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             16,00   25,60   137,30  137,30  8.
5132D   5   2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   36,30   173,60  173,60  9.
403C    5   2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,50   38,50   212,10  212,10  11.
105C    5   2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50   44,40   256,50  256,50  9.
        13,8    6,4 6,0 6,1 6,2 6,3                             
10. van der Kall, Ruben, TPSG Köln, 2001    
401B    5   1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   24,75   24,75   24,75   18.
203B    5   2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50   42,55   67,30   67,30   7.
301B    5   1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0             15,50   26,35   93,65   93,65   12.
622A    5   2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0             17,50   36,75   130,40  130,40  10.
403B    5   2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5             17,00   40,80   171,20  171,20  10.
105C    5   2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             18,50   44,40   215,60  215,60  7.
5231D   5   2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5             16,50   34,65   250,25  250,25  10.
        14,5    5,8 5,5 5,9 5,7 5,8                             
11. Heinonen, Joona, DivingTeam Finland 
103B    5   1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0             20,00   34,00   34,00   34,00   4.
401B    5   1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0             18,50   27,75   61,75   61,75   12.
201C    5   1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5             16,50   24,75   86,50   86,50   14.
5211A   5   1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0             18,00   32,40   118,90  118,90  14.
403C    5   2,2 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5             19,00   41,80   160,70  160,70  13.
105C    5   2,4 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 7,0             19,50   46,80   207,50  207,50  12.
5231D   7,5 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5             15,50   31,00   238,50  238,50  11.
